Soielplan Erstellt am: 04.11.2025 - 14:04Uhr

ST 4 - Gebietsliga Mitte 2025/26

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Hinrunde
15.08.2025 10:30Uhr SV AguaFux Deutschfeistritz - SC Medialine Seiersberg 7:1
24.08.2025 15:30Uhr S. Marein/ Graz - SV AquaFux Deutschfeistritz 1:4
30.08.2025 15:00Uhr SV AquaFux Deutschfeistritz - SV Cafe Live Weinitzen 4:0
06.09.2025 17:00Uhr GSV Schockl Seilbahn &. Radegund - SV AquaFux Deutschfeistritz 2:5
13.09.2025 16:00Uhr SV AquaFux Deutschfeistritz - Tobelbad 4:3
20.09.2025 16:30Uhr Sattegg SV AquaFux Deutschfeistritz 1:1
28.09.2025 10:30Uhr SV AguaFux Deutschfeistritz - SV SW Lieboch 4:0
04.10.2025 15:00Uhr SV AquaFux Deutschfeistritz - Wundschuh 1:0
10.10.2025 19:00Uhr Gratwein-StraRengel - SV AquaFux Deutschfeistritz 0:2
19.10.2025 10:30Uhr SV AquaFux Deutschfeistritz - Eggersdorf 1:1
24.10.2025 19:00Uhr SV THALERSEE THAL - SV AquaFux Deutschfeistritz 5:1
02.11.2025 10:30Uhr SV AquaFux Deutschfeistritz - SV Lassnitzhdhe i
08.11.2025 14:00Uhr SV Bauprofi Wagner-DOTCOM SV AguaFux Deutschfeistritz i

Hausmannstatten

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 04.11.2025 - 14:04Uhr

ST 4 - Gebietsliga Mitte 2025/26

13.03.2026
22.03.2026
28.03.2026
05.04.2026
11.04.2026
19.04.2026
25.04.2026
01.05.2026
10.05.2026
15.05.2026
24.05.2026
30.05.2026
07.06.2026

19:00UNr
10:30Uhr
16:00Uhr
10:30Uhr
17:00Uhr
10:30Uhr
17:00Uhr
19:00Uhr
10:30Uhr
19:00Uhr
10:30Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr

Rickrunde

SC Medialine Seiersberg

SV AquaFux Deutschfeistritz

SV Cafe Live Weinitzen

SV AquaFux Deutschfeistritz

Tobelbad

SV AquaFux Deutschfeistritz

SV SW Lieboch

Wundschuh

SV AquaFux Deutschfeistritz

Eggersdorf

SV AquaFux Deutschfeistritz
SV Lassnitzhthe

SV AquaFux Deutschfeistritz

SV AquaFux Deutschfeistritz
S. Marein/ Graz
SV AquaFux Deutschfeistritz

GSV Schickl Seilbahn &. Radegund

SV AquaFux Deutschfeistritz
Sattegg

SV AquaFux Deutschfeistritz
SV AquaFux Deutschfeistritz
Gratwein-StralRengel

SV AquaFux Deutschfeistritz
SV THALERSEE THAL

SV AquaFux Deutschfeistritz

SV Bauprofi Wagner-DOTCOM Hausmannstatten

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT



