

**Hinrunde**

15.08.2025	10:30Uhr	SV AquaFux Deutschfeistritz	-	SC Medialine Seiersberg	7 : 1
24.08.2025	15:30Uhr	St. Marein / Graz	-	SV AquaFux Deutschfeistritz	1 : 4
30.08.2025	15:00Uhr	SV AquaFux Deutschfeistritz	-	SV Cafe Live Weinitzen	4 : 0
06.09.2025	17:00Uhr	GSV Schöckl Seilbahn St. Radegund	-	SV AquaFux Deutschfeistritz	2 : 5
13.09.2025	16:00Uhr	SV AquaFux Deutschfeistritz	-	Tobelbad	4 : 3
20.09.2025	16:30Uhr	Stattegg	-	SV AquaFux Deutschfeistritz	1 : 1
28.09.2025	10:30Uhr	SV AquaFux Deutschfeistritz	-	SV SW Lieboch	4 : 0
04.10.2025	15:00Uhr	SV AquaFux Deutschfeistritz	-	Wundschuh	1 : 0
10.10.2025	19:00Uhr	Gratwein-Straßengel	-	SV AquaFux Deutschfeistritz	0 : 2
19.10.2025	10:30Uhr	SV AquaFux Deutschfeistritz	-	Eggersdorf	1 : 1
24.10.2025	19:00Uhr	SV THALERSEE THAL	-	SV AquaFux Deutschfeistritz	5 : 1
02.11.2025	10:30Uhr	SV AquaFux Deutschfeistritz	-	SV Lassnitzhöhe	0 : 1
08.11.2025	14:00Uhr	SV Bauprofi Wagner-DOTCOM Hausmannstätten	-	SV AquaFux Deutschfeistritz	7 : 0

**Rückrunde**

13.03.2026	19:00Uhr	SC Medialine Seiersberg	- SV AquaFux Deutschfeistritz	_ : _
22.03.2026	10:30Uhr	SV AquaFux Deutschfeistritz	- St. Marein / Graz	_ : _
28.03.2026	16:00Uhr	SV Cafe Live Weinitzen	- SV AquaFux Deutschfeistritz	_ : _
05.04.2026	10:30Uhr	SV AquaFux Deutschfeistritz	- GSV Schöckl Seilbahn St. Radegund	_ : _
11.04.2026	17:00Uhr	Tobelbad	- SV AquaFux Deutschfeistritz	_ : _
19.04.2026	10:30Uhr	SV AquaFux Deutschfeistritz	- Stattegg	_ : _
25.04.2026	17:00Uhr	SV SW Lieboch	- SV AquaFux Deutschfeistritz	_ : _
01.05.2026	19:00Uhr	Wundschuh	- SV AquaFux Deutschfeistritz	_ : _
10.05.2026	10:30Uhr	SV AquaFux Deutschfeistritz	- Gratwein-Straßengel	_ : _
15.05.2026	19:00Uhr	Eggersdorf	- SV AquaFux Deutschfeistritz	_ : _
24.05.2026	10:30Uhr	SV AquaFux Deutschfeistritz	- SV THALERSEE THAL	_ : _
30.05.2026	17:00Uhr	SV Lassnitzhöhe	- SV AquaFux Deutschfeistritz	_ : _
07.06.2026	17:00Uhr	SV AquaFux Deutschfeistritz	- SV Bauprofi Wagner-DOTCOM Hausmannstätten	_ : _